42. Saaraltarmlauf (Saarlouis) am 24.09.2023

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Klasen, Simon
Peter, Jerome
Peter, Joshua
Fahrig, Jonas
Mailander, Philipp
Fontaine, Klaus-Peter
Maurer, Christian
Squillace, Antonio
Muller, Maike
Dandl, Alexander
Motsch, Anabel
Jungfer, Achim
Schmidt, Thomas
Marquordt, Fabius
Kuhn, Jan

Kraus, David
Stublic, Mirko
Steimer, Jan
Heidenreich, Klara
Liese, Thorsten
Zoller, Teresa
Ackermann, Paul
Ballon, Kevin
Pallier, Jens
Wieczorek, Mirko
Pankratov, Kevin
Fell, Marc

Blug, Elena
Jacobs, Kai Uwe
Oberinger, Michelle
Franz, Nelson
Kramer, Christina
Morgott, Thomas
Lonsdorfer, Christian
Marx, Jurgen
Blank, Michael
Bernard, Alexander
Baldauf, Peter
Becker, Gerda
Jahn, Andreas
Gurny, Maurice
Klein, Christoph
Flierl, Eckhard
Mathieu, Dorothee
Dech, Tom

Dandl, Katharina
Marquordt, Rudiger
Bai, Cordula
Kalkes, Frank

Verein/Ort

Feuerwehr Saarlouis
Feuerwehr Saarlouis
Feuerwehr Saarlouis

SV GO! Saar 05 Saarbriicken

TV Lebach

outdoor nation saar
HartfURlerTrail e.V.

LC Rehlingen

Grojos LTF Elversberg
LC Rehlingen

LA Team Saar
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LSG SB Sulzbachtal
LAC Saarlouis
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

LC Rehlingen

dinamo zagreb

LTF Marpingen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald

LV Merzig
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen Lauftreff Hemmersdorf

HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
SF Saarfels

LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Ludweiler

TV Lebach

LTF Theeltal

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
TV Dippenweiler
LSG Sulzbachtal
LAG Saarbriicken

LC Rehlingen
LC Volklingen
LC Volklingen

LC Rehlingen
LAC Saarlouis
LC Volklingen
LAC Saarlouis

Pl./AK
1.MHK
2.MHK
3.MHK

1.MU16

1.MU18
1.M55
1.M30
1.M50
1.W30
1.M40
1.WHK
2.M50
1.M60
2.MU16
2.M40
4 MHK
3.M50
3.M40
2.WHK
1.M35
1.wWUl16
2.MU18
2.M30
2.M55
5.MHK
6.MHK
4.M50
2.WU16
3.M55
2.W30
1.MU14
1.wW45
5.M50
6.M50
4.M55
5.M55
7.MHK
1.M65
1.w60
4.M40
1.MU20
6.M55
2.M60
2.W60
2.MU20
1.wui4
7.M50
1.W50
8.M50

Zeit
0:17:44
0:17:44
0:17:44
0:18:18
0:18:45
0:19:02
0:19:25
0:19:30
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:19:39
0:19:56
0:20:13
0:20:26
0:20:30
0:20:33
0:20:34
0:20:46
0:20:55
0:20:58
0:21:23
0:21:23
0:21:50
0:21:55
0:22:04
0:22:19
0:22:22
0:22:24
0:22:26
0:22:29
0:22:39
0:22:46
0:22:50
0:22:50
0:22:56
0:22:59
0:23:04
0:23:23
0:23:45
0:24:41
0:25:01
0:25:05
0:25:05
0:25:06
0:25:08
0:25:21
0:25:21
0:25:26
0:25:51
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42. Saaraltarmlauf (Saarlouis) am 24.09.2023

5 Kilometer
Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Frohlich, Bianca LTF Theeltal 2.W45 0:26:03
51. Marx, Galina LC Rehlingen 2.W50 0:26:07
52. Puhl, Thomas 2.M65 0:26:12
53. Laskodi, Timea Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 1.wuis8 0:26:28
54. Bohnenberger, Manuel LC Volklingen 3.M30 0:26:29
55. Mayer, Thorsten LTF Marpingen 5.M40 0:26:30
56. Laskodi, Anna Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 2.WU18 0:26:34
57. Janke, Dietmar LC Rehlingen 1.M70 0:26:48
58. Blodau, Heinz Laufsport Werner Gebhard 3.M65 0:26:52
59. Kuhn, Christian Laufsport W.Gebhard 9.M50 0:27:05
60. Werner, Stefanie BelLo 3.wW45 0:27:23
61. Diewald, Patrick Feuerwehr Saarlouis 10.M50 0:28:01
62. Roth, Sascha Feuerwehr Saarlouis 6.M40 0:28:02
63. Grohs, Petet Bv pachten 7.M55 0:28:05
64. Nietschmann, Sven Laufschnecke 11.M50 0:28:17
65. Renardy, Peter LC Volklingen 12.M50 0:28:22
66. Martin, Sascha 7.M40 0:28:50
67. Bartsch, Andreas LTF Theeltal 13.M50 0:29:26
68. Wieczorek, Karina 1.WuU20 0:29:37
69. Lorenz, Nicole Lauftreff Beaumarais 4.W45 0:29:41
70. Lorenz, Christoph Lauftreff Beaumarais 1.M45 0:29:41
71. Korne, Christian 14.M50 0:29:47
72. Comtel3e, Markus 8.M55 0:29:51
73. Sehmer, Patricia 1.w40 0:30:18
74. Kunz, Matthias 15.M50 0:30:50
75. Dittmar, Jeanette 1.W35 0:31:29
76. Bartsch, Nicole LTF Theeltal 3.W50 0:31:39
77. Bader, Holger 2.M45 0:31:55
78. Meinel, Carina TV Eschersheim 1895 e.V. 2.WuU14 0:32:12
79. Kaufmann, Muriel 2.WU20 0:32:12
80. Herbart, Christian TV 1901 SLS-Beaumarais e.V. 3.M45 0:32:13
81. Pallier, Michaela LC :Rehlingen Ltf Hemmersdorf 4.W50 0:32:27
82. Mayenfels-Demirkapi, Sandra LT TV Ruf3hutte 5.W45 0:32:38
83. Renardy, Sigrid LC Vdlklingen 6.W45 0:32:38
84. Polotzek, Melanie 2.W35 0:32:43
85. Lutz, Rainer LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf 8.M40 0:32:44
86. Franz, Weber LC Vdlklingen 3.M60 0:33:04
87. Klemm, Sarah 2.W40 0:33:39
88. Schiel, Desiree LC Volklingen 3.W30 0:36:15
89. Maria Rosa, Weber LC Volklingen 1.W55 0:36:16
90. Schmitt, Andi Laufschnecke 5.W50 0:36:43
91. Dresen, Simone LLG Wustweiler 7.W45 0:37:15
92. Groli3, Ulla Fribifanranners 1.W70 0:38:58
93. Miiller, Gabi LC Volklingen 2.W70 0:39:18
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42. Saaraltarmlauf (Saarlouis) am 24.09.2023

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Gebhard, Maximilian
2. Nof3, Nico
3. Ertle, Johannes
4. Hock, Luca
5. HooR, Jorg
6. Grichnik, Justin
7. Theobald, Janina
8. Sander-Dellbruigge, Till
9. Ostheimer, Volker
10. Wagner, Marc
11. Lutz, Rainer
12. Mittermuller, Dominik
13. Stublic, Mirko
14. Kiehn, Thomas
15. Dietrich, Jorg
16. Kramer, Jorg
17. Saar, Volker
18. Huther, Franz
19. Bopp, Bettina
20. Faivre, Cyrille
21. Fell, Marc
22. Morgott, Thomas
23. Ladarevic, Erol
24. Riehm, Helmut
25. Speth, Simon
26. Schaab, Anna
27. Leinenbach, Stefan
28. Mdller, Thomas
29. Brailko, Bogdan
30. Dresen, Jorg
31. Villard, Sven
32. Spurk, Dieter
33. Simon, David
34. Jung, Christina
35. Stephan, Hahn
36. Wentz, Jirgen
37. Schneider, Frank
38. Friedrichs, Roland
39. Haub, Galina
40. Burggraf, Hardy
41. Robdel, Christoph
42. Da Pont, Nicolas
43. Jahn, Andreas
44, Selnerat, Anousch
45. Wolfering, Theda
46. Kaufmann, Joachim
47. Gaasch, Thomas
48. Jungmann, Gerhard
49. Pinkawa, Michael

Verein/Ort
nextgendingmad e.V.
LTF Theeltal
nextgendingmad e.V.
nextgendingmad e.V.
LTF Marpingen

LA Team Saar

TV Rodenbach

VFA Neunkirchen

LLG Wustweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

dinamo zagreb

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

Erdinger Active Team

TV 1886 Bexbach

LC Rehlingen

LAG Saarbriicken

SF Saarfels

LTF Theeltal

Dubica power

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf

LC Rehlingen
LC Rehlingen

LLG Wustweiler

LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Bisttal-Runners

LC Rehlingen

LRC

Edeka

LT TV RuBBhitte
Saar Dojo e.K.

LAG Saarbriicken

Bisttal Runners, WadgalRen

Pl./AK
1.MHK
1.M30
2.MHK
3.MHK
1.M55
4. MHK
1.WHK
1.M35
2.M55
1.M40
2.M40
3.M40
1.M50
1.M45
1.M65
4.M40
3.M55
1.M70
1.W55
2.M50
3.M50
4.M50
1.M60
4.M55

1.MU20
1.w40
5.M55
5.M50
5.MHK
6.M50
2.M45
2.M65
2.M35
2.W40
5.M40
2.M60
6.M55
3.M60
1.w45
4.M60
2.M30
3.M30
6.M40
2.WHK
2.W55
7.M55
7.M40
2.M70
5.M60

Zeit
0:35:54
0:36:50
0:37:31
0:37:32
0:38:45
0:38:58
0:39:16
0:39:35
0:42:19
0:42:22
0:42:25
0:43:02
0:43:16
0:44:18
0:44:21
0:44:58
0:45:23
0:45:26
0:45:56
0:46:18
0:46:28
0:46:57
0:47:10
0:47:23
0:47:32
0:48:19
0:48:20
0:48:20
0:48:22
0:48:30
0:48:40
0:48:48
0:49:22
0:49:30
0:49:34
0:50:04
0:50:06
0:50:13
0:50:21
0:50:30
0:50:33
0:51:17
0:51:34
0:51:37
0:52:17
0:52:28
0:52:39
0:52:45
0:53:13
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42. Saaraltarmlauf (Saarlouis) am 24.09.2023

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Hool3, Tanja
Lorenz, Christoph
Herb, Ulrich
Zankert, Horst
Weber, Jorg
Crolla, Peter
Thimmel, Joachim
Leinenbach, Herbert
Karp, Norbert
Grol3, Gerhard
Keller, Birgit
Wagner, Rita
Breyer, Angela
Walenberg, Jennifer
Becker, Andreas
Breyer, Dominik
Wolf, Anna
Reinert, Dominik
Altmeyer, Sandra
Jung, Jens Marc
Roth, Andreas
Altmeyer, Peter
Zipfler, Werner
Riedel, Monika
Crnoja, Toni

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
LTF Marpingen 3.W55
Lauftreff Beaumarais 3.M45
7.M50

3.M70

Bisttal-Runners 8.M55
LAG Saarbriicken 9.M55
10.M55

SV Habach -Mittelpunktlaufer 4.M70
5.M70

Handball Club Dillingen Diefflen 1992  3.M65
LLG Wustweiler 4. W55
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 1.W50
RSC Uberherrn 1.W35
1.W30

4.M30

RSC Uberherrn 3.M35
LTF Theeltal 2.W35
4.M45

TV 1895 Elm 2.W45
8.M50

8.M40

TV 1895 Elm 9.M50
LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf 6.M60
Tri-Fam-Team 1.W60
5.M30

Zeit
0:53:49
0:55:28
0:55:36
0:55:37
0:56:39
0:57:08
0:57:16
0:57:38
0:58:05
0:58:27
0:58:34
0:59:23
0:59:26
0:59:26
0:59:26
0:59:29
0:59:43
1:00:04
1:00:25
1.01:20
1.01:51
1.02:28
1.05:45
1:06:00
1:06:00
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